

ntc industries limited
 CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562
 Regd. Office : 149, B. T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata-700 058
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED)
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 825.10 | 902.66 | 782.26 | 2257.25 | 1908.38 | 2815.57 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 245.47 | 193.63 | 265.01 | 510.60 | 642.23 | 854.85 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 245.47 | 193.63 | 265.01 | 510.60 | 642.23 | 854.85 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 198.06 | 140.68 | 265.01 | 410.24 | 642.23 | 628.92 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | 135.69 | 223.21 | 301.42 | 646.49 | 635.93 | 625.80 |
| Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 1.66 | 1.18 | 2.47 | 3.43 | 5.97 | 5.85 |
| Diluted: | 1.66 | 1.18 | 2.47 | 3.43 | 5.97 | 5.85 |

| Particulars | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 1,037.76 | 1,134.97 | 965.60 | 2,894.55 | 2,428.15 | 3506.57 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 400.28 | 352.40 | 371.20 | 956.93 | 928.75 | 1203.98 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 400.28 | 352.40 | 371.20 | 956.93 | 928.75 | 1203.98 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items) | 242.87 | 299.45 | 371.20 | 746.57 | 928.75 | 803.67 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | 180.50 | 381.98 | 407.61 | 982.82 | 922.45 | 800.55 |
| Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 2.03 | 2.51 | 3.45 | 6.25 | 8.64 | 7.47 |
| Diluted: | 2.03 | 2.51 | 3.45 | 6.25 | 8.64 | 7.47 |

Notes :
 1. The above Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Priyavart Jarivala
 Managing Director
 DIN: 09148113

Place : Kolkata.
 Date : 14th February, 2022

Genus energizing lives
GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED
 CIN: L21098UP2012PLC048300
 Regd. Office : Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road, Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh
 Corporate Office: D-116, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
 Ph.: 0591-2511171, Fax: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com, Website: www.genuspaper.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

| S. No. | PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|--------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 | Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 | Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 | Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 11198.99 | 31152.20 | 8067.93 | 17069.42 | 40749.49 | 8067.93 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 69.94 | 183.53 | 534.54 | 1846.91 | 2310.06 | 534.54 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 69.94 | 183.53 | 534.54 | 1846.91 | 2310.06 | 534.54 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 69.60 | 147.76 | 415.53 | 1422.41 | 1813.63 | 415.53 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 69.60 | 147.76 | 415.53 | 1422.41 | 1813.63 | 415.53 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each) | 2571.26 | 2571.26 | 2571.26 | 2571.26 | 2571.26 | 2571.26 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.1/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.) | | | | | | |
| | Basic: | 0.03 | 0.06 | 0.16 | 0.55 | 0.71 | 0.16 |
| | Diluted: | 0.03 | 0.06 | 0.16 | 0.55 | 0.71 | 0.16 |

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) of Genus Paper & Boards Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 14, 2022. Limited review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified report thereon.
 2. The above unaudited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
 3. Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
(Himanshu Agarwal)
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00065185

Place: Moradabad
 Date : February 14, 2022

BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED
 CIN No.: L24232HP2002PLC000267
 Regd. Off.: Village Kishanpura, Nalagarh Road, Baddi, Distt. Solan, (HP)-174101
 Telefax No :+91 1795 236939, E-mail : investors@brookslabs.net, Website: www.brookslabs.net

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Nine months ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Nine months ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 30-Sep-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | 31-Mar-21 Audited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 30-Sep-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | 31-Mar-21 Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 1,767.03 | 2,105.08 | 2,092.20 | 5,430.23 | 6,263.18 | 7,724.69 | 1,900.83 | 2,146.21 | 2,092.20 | 6,261.54 | 6,263.18 | 7,724.69 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (186.69) | 105.89 | (311.72) | 61.51 | (263.88) | (843.53) | (863.78) | (652.96) | (311.75) | (1,737.83) | (263.91) | (898.53) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (186.69) | 105.89 | (311.72) | 61.51 | (263.88) | (843.53) | (863.78) | (665.55) | (255.50) | (1,737.83) | (207.66) | (899.33) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | (186.69) | 105.89 | (311.72) | 61.51 | (263.88) | (1,558.76) | (740.40) | (483.07) | (255.50) | (1,337.72) | (207.66) | (1,937.55) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)] | (189.64) | 102.94 | (314.43) | 52.64 | (272.00) | (1,547.97) | (743.36) | (486.02) | (258.21) | (1,346.60) | (215.78) | (1,926.76) |
| 6 | "Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)" | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 | 2,470.28 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year. | 3,950.76 | 3,950.76 | 7,371.32 | 3,950.76 | 7,371.32 | 7,371.32 | 5,444.56 | 5,444.56 | - | 5,444.56 | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.77) | 0.42 | (1.27) | 0.21 | (1.10) | (6.31) | (3.14) | (1.97) | (1.05) | (5.09) | (0.87) | (7.84) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.77) | 0.42 | (1.27) | 0.21 | (1.10) | (6.31) | (3.16) | (1.97) | (1.05) | (5.13) | (0.87) | (7.84) |

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 is available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.brookslabs.net.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Rajesh Mahajan
 DIN : 02000634
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th February, 2022

INTERNATIONAL DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
 CIN: L72300DL1977PLC008782
 Regd. Off.: 806, Sidharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019
 Tel: 011-26444812, E-mail: idmcomplianceofficer@gmail.com
 Website: www.idmlimited.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Un-Audited | | Audited | |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|------------|
| | | Three Months Ended | Nine Months Ended | Three Months Ended | Year Ended |
| | | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (1.81) | (6.28) | (2.16) | (8.91) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (1.81) | (6.28) | (2.16) | (8.91) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (1.81) | (6.28) | (2.16) | (8.91) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (1.81) | (6.28) | (2.16) | (8.91) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 220.00 | 220.00 | 220.00 | 220.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 0 | 0 | 0 | (440.02) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)- | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | (0.08) | (0.29) | (0.10) | (0.40) |
| | 2. Diluted: | (0.08) | (0.29) | (0.10) | (0.40) |

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com

NOTES B:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 14, 2021 along with Limited Review Report provided by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. Previous years/periods figures have been regrouped /rearranged wherever necessary.

For International Data Management Limited
 Sd/-
Sunil K Srivastava
 (Chairman & Director)
 DIN: 00259961

Place : New Delhi
 Date : February 14, 2022

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
 CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617
 Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India
 Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880
 Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034
 Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100
 WEBSITE: www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

| SI No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | |
|--------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Un-Audited | Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 Un-Audited | Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Un-Audited | Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited |
| | | 1. | Total Income from operations* | 30951.19 | 37307.80 | 24251.81 | 101954.80 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items) | 872.78 | 1667.68 | 1160.00 | 3858.86 | 2235.85 | 4058.28 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) | 872.78 | 1667.68 | 1160.00 | 3858.86 | 2235.85 | 4058.28 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 576.53 | 1867.05 | 767.18 | 3311.73 | 1566.81 | 2514.09 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) | 573.78 | 1890.32 | 769.12 | 3332.25 | 1574.57 | 2526.31 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 1609.66 | 1609.66 | 1609.66 | 1609.66 | 1609.66 | 1609.66 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 6326.16 | 6326.16 | 3799.85 | 6326.16 | 3799.85 | 6326.16 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: | 3.58 | 11.60 | 4.77 | 20.57 | 9.73 | 15.62 |
| | Diluted: | 3.58 | 11.60 | 4.77 | 20.57 | 9.73 | 15.62 |

Note:
 *Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".
 This Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantasoya.com.

The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.

Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board
 For Ajanta Soya Limited
 Sd/-
Sushil Goyal
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00125275)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2022

ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Reg. Office: D-55, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
 CIN: U45400DL2008PTC173053, Email: contact@eipl.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31ST, 2021 (Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (All Amounts are in Rs.)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ending (December 31, 2021) | Previous year ended (March, 2021) |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | | 1,21,07,311 | 2,12,48,439 |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 1,21,07,311 | 2,12,48,439 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 96,79,125 | 1,42,98,872 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 96,79,125 | 1,42,98,872 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 82,79,603 | 1,04,79,237 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | 82,79,603 | 84,76,423 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 1,55,31,340 | 1,55,31,340 |
| 7. | Other Equity | 84,51,72,109 | 83,68,23,513 |
| 8. | Net worth | 76,11,45,013 | 75,27,96,417 |
| 9. | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 30,99,71,119 | 10,00,00,000 |
| 10. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - |
| 11. | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.41:1 | 0.13:1 |
| 12. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 5.33 | 6.75 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 3.27 | 4.09 |
| 13. | Capital Redemption Reserve | N/A | N/A |
| 14. | Debt Redemption Reserve | N/A | N/A |
| 15. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 23.72 Times | - |
| 16. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 25.29 Times | - |

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.eipl.com).
 2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12.02.2022.
 3. The company is primarily engaged in the business of carrying on the business of construction of residential houses, commercial buildings, flats and buildings etc. and other allied activities. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
 4. The limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
 5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
 6. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
 (a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt includes borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
 (b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
 (c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
 (d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.
 Note: The Entity does not have corresponding previous year quarterly financial results for December 2020, hence the column on corresponding figures for such quarters is not applicable.

For Entry India Projects Private Limited
 Sd/-
Madhav Dhar
 Director
 DIN: 07272587

Place : New Delhi
 Date: 12.02.2022

SATTVA HOLDING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN: U65923MH2011PTC214070
 Regt. Office: Unit No. 205, 2nd Floor, Welspun House, Kamala City, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013 Tel: +9122 40016500/ 2481 6500
 Fax : +9122 24955659 | www.sattvaholding.com | Email: sattvaholding@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31